S.No. | Date of Order | Order or other proceedings with signature of Judge or Magistrate and that of
or parties where necessary.
proceedings.

1 2 3

BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL,
CAMP COURT SWAT

%

Service Appeal No. 1164/2015

Shah Wazir Versus Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa through Secretary
Health Peshawar and 3 others.

- MUHAMMAD AZIM KHAN AFRIDI, CHAIRMAN: | A .

03.01.2017 Counsel for the appellant and Mr. Muhammad Zubair, Senior

Government Pleader for respondents present.

2. . Shah Wazir son of Fazal Rahman hereinafter referred to as the
appellant has preferred the instant service appeal under Section 4 of the
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Service Tribunal Act, 1974 against order dated |
22.12.2014 whereby he was compulsorily retired from service with
immediate effect on‘the allegations of mis-conduct as well as willful

absence and where-against his departmental appeal dated 24.06.2015

AN

.| was not responded and hence the instant service ai)peal on 12.10.2015.

3. Brief facts giving rise to the present appeal are that the appellant

S

was charged in a criminal case registered under Sections 420/489 F PPC
on the charge that a cheque issued by the appellant in favour of one
Muhammad Rafiq son of Talizar was not cashed and the appellant, as a

consequence thereof, was arrested. Apart from the above appellant was

also found involved by the competent authority in other activities

warranting disciplinary action under the Government Servants (E&D)
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Rules 2011 and therefore major penalty in the shape of compulsory

retirement with immediate effect was imposed against the appellant.

4. Learned counsel for the appellant has érgued that the enquiry was
not conducted in the mode and manners prescribed by rules. That no
opportunity of hearing was afforded to the appellant. That the appellant
was availing leave of 730 days including earned leave of 120 days oﬁ
full pay and 620 days on half pay w.e.f. 01.07.2013. That the oharges
attributed to the appellant were not substantiated through a departmental
enquiry and as such the impugned order is égainst facts and>law and

liable to be set aside. .

5. Learned Government Pleader has argued that the appellant was a
habitual absentee and involved in undesirable activities. That the
competent authority has dispensed with formal enquiry and that the

impugned order is in accordance with law and warrants no interference.

6. We have heard arguments of learned counsel for the parties and |-

perused the record.

7. | It is evident from the record that .the appellant was available to the
competent authority for enquiry. He was not associated with the enqﬁify
proceedings. The nature of charges would suggest that a regular enquiry
was essential for ascertaining the real facts and affording opportunity of.
hearing including defence of the appellant but tﬁe compétent authority

dispensed with the same. The order of the competent authority is not

- found in consonance with the settled procedures for %?g such enquiry.

8. In view of the above we are constrained to accept the present |-

N




appeal set aside the i_mbugned order dated 22.12.2014 and réinstate the
appellant in service for the p-urposevof_ ehquiry and direct that denovo
>enquiry be conducted against the appellant in the prescribed manners
wherein opportunity of hearing including defence be afforded td the
appellant in the mode and manners prescribed by rules. The enquiry
shall be condu;zted and concluded Withir'l a periéd of 2 m-onthsi from the
date of reéeipt of this judgment. Parties are left to bear their own costs.

File be consigned to the record room.

Member

ANNOUNCED
03.01.2017
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06.04.2016 Counsel for the appellant and Mr. Wali Khan, S:updt. .
' alongwith Mr. Muhammad Zubair, St.GP for the respon_dcnté i}
| present. Reply not sublﬁittccl. Requested for 'f_urther.adjoﬁrm;ﬁcnt‘, |
! .Last 6ppori'unity grantcd.. To come up for wéitten-GCly/comlincﬁts
A : '

on 08.06.2016 before S.13 at Camp Court, Swat. '

A3

Chyjman
Camp court, Swat.

]
B

B > - t "
(08.06.2016 S Appellant -in person, M/S. Amjad Ali, Asslt. -and
Mr.Bakht Wali Shah, Assit. alongwith Mr. Amir Qadiﬂ GP for

respondents present. Written reply by respondents No. 1, 2 and 4

. submitted. Written reply by respondent No: 3 not. submitted. o

Procceded ex-parte. The appeal is-assigned to D13 for rcjoinder

and linal hcaring for 07.09.2016 at camp court, Swat.

* Chgginan
* Camp’court, Swal.

07.09.2016 Counsel for the appellant and Mr. Muhammad. Zubair,

" Sr.GP for the respondents present. Counsel for the appeliant seeks

adjournment. Adjourned for rejoinder and final hearing before the D.8

)

on 03.01.2017 at cafnp court, Swat..

Member - ' o Chﬁﬁnan

Camp Court, Swat

B
'
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S . 26.10.2015 Counsel for the appellant present. Learned counsel for the
appellant argued that the appellant was serving as OT Attendant when
subjected to mqmry and . compulsorily retired from service vide

|mpugned order dated 22 12.2014 regarding which he preferred

- departmental appeal on 24.6.2015 which was not respondent and
i _ hence the instant ser{/ice appeal on 12.10.2015,

That the appellant hed never absented himself as he was on two
years sanctioned long leave effective from 20.6.2013 to 19.6.2015 and,

moreover, the alleged cheque attributed to the appellant is subject to a

/ .

criminal case which is yet to be decided by the Court of competent

nf Debosited

jurisdiction and, furthermore, inquiry in the prescribed manners was not .

conducted nor opportunity of hearing was afforded to the -appeltant.

Anpella

Pl

- OECUnly & Progess Fee .

-
“
0
£
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Points urged need consideration. Admit. Subject to deposit of
é : ' ' security and process fee within 10 days, notices be issued to the
£ s ’ respondents for written reply/comments for 14.01.2016 before S.B at

. L
Camp Court Swat as the matter pertains to the territorial limits of |

Cha%n

Malakand Division.

.14.01.2016 Appellant in person, Mr. Yar Gul, Senior Clerk and Dr. Shah
Duran alongwith Mr. Muhammad Zubair, Sr. GP for respondents

present. To come up written reply/comments on 6.4.2016 before S.B

Camp Court Swat

at Camp Court Swat.
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FORM-A
FORM OF ORDER SHEET

Court
Case No. //éé/ /%/\

Date of order/ | Order or othe/ proceedings with signature of J udge/
proceedings | Magistrate
1 2 ‘ 3

1. 16.10.2015 -—The appeal-of-Shah Wazir resubmitted to-day by
Mr. L. Nawab Ali Noor, advocate may be entered in the
institution register and put up to the Worthy Chairman for

\

REGISTRAR -~

preliminary hearing.

This case be put up before the S.B for

pfcliminary hearingon 2£ —fe )¢ .

CHAI?(/IAN




The appeal of Mr. Shah Wazir son of Fazal Rahman R/O Chail Shagi Saidu Sharif,
Swat received to-day i.e. on 12.10.2015 is incomplete on the following score which is

returned to his counsel for completion and resubmission within 15 days.

1. Copies of show cause notice, FIR and proceedings against the appellant in

competent court of law may be placed on file.

No._ idH7 /ST,
~ Dated /jytl | /2015 , \

> L/
REGISTRAR -~
KPK SERVICE TRIBUNAL,

PESHAWAR.

MR. L. Nawab Ali Noor, Advocate, Peshawar.
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BEFORE - THE SER VI CE TRIB UNAL K P. K
PESHAWAR.

Service appeal No. 2015.

i Shah Wazir S/O Fazal Rahman ?/O . Chail Shagi Sidu Sharif Swat.

oooooooooooooooo

VERSUS

..................... (Appellant)

1. Govt of K.P.K, through secretary Heah‘h Peshawar & others

Index

S.NO | Description of documents

e B Annexure | Pages
1. Appeal & certificate /-3
2. Affidavit 4
3. Addresses of parties 5 -
4 Copy of service card. - A 6
3 Copy of application & order B 7-8
6 Copy of the order 22.12. 2014 - C 9
7. Copy of appeal - D 10
8. Waklat nama - 11 -

- Appellant

Through

Spip IR 7 fﬂiwﬂﬂ'
-
‘/74 [t -
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BEFORE THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KPK ALl
PESHAWAR. '

Service appea! No. //542015.

1.Shah Wazir S/O Fazal Rahman R/O* Chail Shagi Sidu Sharif Swat.

......... (Appellant)

VERSUS S
1. Govt of KPK, through secretary Health Peshawar.

2. Director General Health Services Govt of K P.K Khyber
Pukhtoon Khwa , Peshawar. -

@) District Health officer at Gulkada SIpU Sharif Swat,

4. Medical Superintendent (]\@ Sidu T eaching Hospital at
swat. : '

U Respondents)

Appeal U/S 4 of the KP.K civil servant Act of 1974 against the order
dated 22.12.2014 in absentia of the respondent no 4 Jrom which was
appellant informed on 24.6.2015 & appeal of the appellant which was
submitted on 24. 6.2015 without no response . ‘

Prayer in appeal. ‘ - L
On acceptance of this appeal the order datsi 22.12.2014
passed by respondent no 4 & subsequent appeal of the appellant which
was no response from the respondent no. 2 as result appellant has been
compulsory retired Jfrom service , may kindly be set-aside and the
appellant may kindly be reinstated in service with all back benefits.

Respectfully sheweth:
1. That the appeﬂant was appointed in the health department as ( O.T)
operation attendant presently was serving at sidu teaching hospital

swat.( Copy of the service card is annexure A).

2. That the appellant applied for th. long leave through proper

(Y[/a / Iy channel and got the long Iea?)e Jrom the concerned authority

Ressal e
o,




on 20.6.2013

of 730 days through order ne 7035/ PF .
- (Copy of the application & order are annexyye B).

3. That appellans was

granted the above cited mentioned leqye v ef
1.7.2013. ' -

hnexure C),

3. That against the cited oder dated 27 12.2014 from which informed
and received by the appellant on 24.6.2015 » appellant  moved hig

appeal to concerned authority on same date on 24.6.2015.
( Copy of the departmental appeai is annexure D). ‘

6. That from the date of a

ppeal dated 24.6.2015 41 date respondent no
response to appellant of his departmeniq)

way except to approach this honorab

appeal hence there was no
the  following grounds amongst others

le iribunal Jor seeking Justice on

GROUNDS:-

a). THAT the orgl order

in question is against the law, ryles
of service and facts. '

'b). THAT before passing the order. in question the relevant
procedure on the subj

ect, as prwided by the law | has not.
been followed

¢). THAT no show cause
before passing of his
bpportunily of hearing
inquiry was conducted,

notice was issued to the appellant
compulsory retirement

order neither any
has been provided 1o

him nor any

S THAT the respondents has not been published through




newspaper about the cancellation of the leave or through dny
other way they did not inform the appellant .

8) THAT the appeliant is serving in the department with his best, and

he has unblemished record and  performed his duty honestly and to
the best satisfaction of his superior.

h). THAT the appellant got the long leave
through proper channel and leave was properly granted to
. appellant then thereafter the respondent made the episode

with pre plane and to vacate the post for there blue eyed
person. |

i). THAT after the during fthe vacation on 24.6.20]4
the appellant went to hospital concerned over information that he
has been retired compulsory Jrom the service where the
appellant  for the first time informed about order in question.
Thereafier the appellant approached the concerned & request for the
~ order which was hand over on 24.6.2015 by the respondent so clearly
malafide .is present is there hence order is liable to be set aside.

1t is therefore respectfully prayed that on acceptance of this appeal the
order 22.12.2014 and appeal of appellant no response of the respondents

may be seaside and the appellant may kindly be reinstated in service with
all back benefits. :

Through

L. Nawab Ali Noor\
Advocate High Co

Peshawar.”\
1346907694559 |

- D JRRA S
Certificate: VA ANy Y

Certified as per instruction of my client that nd such like appeal is not
before the court nor filed priorly. p

L. Nawab Ali No¢
Advocate High Cop,
Peshawar
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BEFORE THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER

PAKHTOONKHWA AT PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No of 2015 . "“—‘ftﬁ@ ,
‘Shah Wazir Khan S/o Fazal Rahman R/o Chail Shagéu |
Saidu Sharif District Swat. ... Appellant

Versus

1. Directorate General Health Services, Government of
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Through Assistant Director (P-II)
at Peshawar and others. . ........Respondents

AFFIDAVIT

I, Mr Shah Wazir Khan appellant, do hereby affirm that
no‘ other service appeal of the same ~nature' has been
instituted pribr to this Ap‘peal nor is pending before any

- other competent court. It is further affirmed that the contents

of this attached Appeal are-true and correct according to the

knowledge and belief.

Appellant

4
SHAH ‘%IR KHAN

“\- « 1(/V ’
N VOc N\

‘District Courts Swat. . N
—L/ ~0a emLD. ? ~:" ’3
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BEFORE THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER
PAKHTOONKHWA AT PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No of 2015

Shah Wazir Khan S/o Fazal Rahman R/o Chail Shagéi,
Saidu Sharif District Swat. ... . ...App‘ellant |

Versus
1. Directorate General Health. 'Services, Government of
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Through Assistant Director (P-II)
at Peshawar and others. ... Respondents

ADDRESS OF THE PARTIES

APPELLANT:
Shah Wazir Khan S/o Fazal Rahrnan R/o Chail Shagai,
‘Saidu Sharif Swat.
CNIC No: 15602-3183380-9  -Cell No: 0343-8993344

RESPONDENTS: . :
1) Government of KDP.K Through Secretary Health
Department K.P.K at Sectriate Peshawar.
2) Directorate General Health Services, Government of
K.P.K through Assistant Director (P-II) at Peshawar.
3) District health Officer Swat at Gulkada Saidu Sharif -
Swat.

4) Medical Supermtendent Saidu Teachmg Hosp1ta1 at
Saidu Sharif Swat.

Appellant

/
SHAH %%IR KHAN
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Govt. of K.2K igi ]

Heaith Departauent
~ ST :«.«;q;p,;}%. ;
_._ ‘ - T i . . . . .
Shah Wazir Khan o
O.T Attendant . :
s ‘ \
- Father’sName: Fazal Rahman :
Date of Birth: 1971 ;
Address: Muh: Chel Shagai i
1
PO Sailiu Sharif Swat, T
:  Blood Group: uB-i-we 3 }
» \ - . Ll
Contact: 0343-8 9933 4 4 : K .

el
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by

The I\/lefdlcal Superintendent,
Saidu Teachmg Hospital, Swat

Sir, . : :
B k Respectfully lt is stated that l havel got- some - loans for the

l

paying the loans dye to which | received lot of threats and | feel | am not safe

% here.
Therefore | need 730 days earned leave w.e.f 01-07-2013.
& " Therefore your good self is requested to kindly grant me the said
leave. :

'Thank;jng you.

- Yours Obediently,

» LQD/:’/) N
SHAH WAZIR KHAN,

: : OT Attendant,
Dated: 10-06-2013 ' ‘ Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat

Subject: APPLICATION FOR 730 DAYS EARNED | LEAVE o Cote

construction of my;home. | have constructed home and now facmg hardshlps in.




Yy ‘ DICAL SUPERINTENDENT SAIDU'T
3 T HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF, SWAT
- 72 i
. %NO- 7@ (}5/)/, Dated Saidu Sharif the 22 / : -

» ! Sanction is hereb;y accorded to the grant of 730 days earned leave (120 days onfull
jpay and 610 days on hal;f pay) w.e.f 01-07-2013 in respect of Mr. Shah Wazir, OT Attendant . -
a

020 %»3;/[/1

lof this Institution as adrhissible to him under the rules. ~ f S
LPERINTENDENT, ©1
opy forwarded to:

<1.- Accounts Section, MS Office, Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat.
2. Official conce.smed. ‘ .

-;'._,_1,. PR

MEDICALSUPERINTENDENT,
Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat

|
; - -C-\.(.fon, this of_‘f‘- ) ;;
4. Offici "fice, Saidy Teach; - :
icial concerneq Chfng Hosplral Swat
: . s IWat,

A~ l
A ' %( | Sf\::jl?}l(;Ag SUP‘: RINTENDEN -
W W €aching Hospitai ﬁwT
o e




OFFICE OF THE MED!"‘A SUP RINTENDENT:

T ~ "SAIDU TEACHING HCSPITAL "AIDU SHARIF SWAT -

*

R ,  Ph:0346-9240126°27, Fa: 0946-9240122 : S
No.@%ﬁ : | D ed Saidu Shar:f the __ZZ/ _[_é:% 2014
OFEICE ORDE o R

Whereas :t was reported by Hstrict Police Officer that Mr Shai Wazir

s/o Fazal Rehman OT Attendant BPS-03 of this ho:,p:tal was involved in & cumm“»‘ case

under Section420/489 F PPC and :ssued a oog is cheque to Mr. Muhammad Ranq S’f )
Talizar which was bounced and not cashed.

And ‘whereas the. Police Department requu =d ssistance in his arrest a,nd, departmemat
action as the accused was absconder. P ~ . '

- And Wharaac the arcised t;fﬁcual was on ’Cﬂ’lI’ "' v, which was cancel!ed and not\ce was
sent on his home address to report for duty. = S

- And whereas the notice was returned back as thu accused was not pr esent at h:s home and
his whereabout was not known. .

And whereas a Show Cause. Notice was sent to informatlon Department to be published in
News Paper, meanwhile the accused off:cra! repo. tad for duty on 14- 10 2014
And whereas he was arrested by Police and got & ail <rom court.

And whereas Departmental Dlsuplmary Proceedmgs were started.

And whereas his prevrous record is full of exp! anatlon regarding wiltuli absence and
misconduct. .

And whereas he was compulsory retlred for hls w;llful absence on 19~07 2011 and was re-

instated in service on 14-12-2011.. :

»

 And whereas he is known for taking money from different people on one pretext or the
other and is always in debted and frequently bedomes absent to escape from debtors and -~

he was on long leave because of same reason betw;gg indebted.

And whereas a-show cause was served upon by i TGF gtcm Imot..Ol*luUCv. and fmuduiatel\, .

L)aul'\o Cnc"uo .

And whereas he responded in wntmg on 20- 11-2514 : :

And whereas he was called for personal hearing on' 22-11-2014 and he appeared hefore
the undersigned, where he confessed that he i isy med a cheque worth Rs. 800 ,000/= to Mr.
Muhammad Rafiq which was not cashed due ?o non’ availability of money in his bank
account.

And now'| Dr. Slddlq ur- Rehman Medlcal Scperintendent as competent authority aftes

going through his previous record conduct durn Mhe dlsmp!lnary proceedmgs response to-

show cause and personal. hearmg and non .»eru)us dttltude towards Govt: Duty as he, is in
habit of absenting himself and putting some one ise (anate non government official) far

his duty, am of the opinion “that accused offmau WAr. Shah Wazir Khan OT. Attendant is
found guilty of gross misconduct under Rule-3 0‘ the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Govt: servants
(E&D) Rules 2011 and is not mterested in ﬂc\:t Service. He is liable to be punished by
E w,,g.;'—u+ ioxlaamne f‘—gﬁmm earwm hm Y%_’ r w ali r,uert view lmpos_e the major penalty as

w'p
SR ' BT i, . : I M
o (1) Compulsory Rettrement Wlth smmea ﬁee.t ' %)\}/

MEDICALSUPERINTEN NT
_ Saidu Teaching Hospital,

Mr. Shah Wazir Khan OT Attendant . ST

Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat _ { R M‘/A w




——yT

A
- e . ™o - -““-“"-" ’I""'"""‘“’m u"'u" "“"‘"—'-"-""G-&-—-— -

S Do
%MX D O NO-] ql 8 For ]murancc Not:ccsct L\;S W O
. \ L Stamps aflixed, exceptin caSe-glsT Sor X9

<8 w7 uninsuredletters of ot morc}hﬁrx
(-\1 - :‘. o dhe initiakweight prescribedAn
e ‘ S Officc Glide-or on wHi

N

Rcccwcd a rc;,_,mercd*
St udduswd 1o .

W R R e . *Wfl[ "IC l_l upos"rd}' :. c :. .. . ‘
b Imlmls‘ of Rccewxug Q{/:cw 1c 0, d ed” beNIRlfgRerrficeessarya, 3
R Imur(d/'m Rs. (in /I,(,'IH( \)‘ (m um‘ds) '4 LT

TO, The Director Health Khjos = :.M;L'.‘*‘ o

Deparrmenta/ appeal against the order in absentia of the appellant
dated 22.12.2014 of the medical superintendent sidu teaching
Hospital saidu sharif swat against which appellant got information on
24.6.15 as appellant was on 730 days leaves w.e.f1.7.2013.

Respectfully submitted,
a. That appellant is civil servant and performing his job as O.T
attendant.

b. That appellant got 730 days leave through proper channel w.e.f
1.7.2013 on 20.6.2013 through office order no 7035/pp.

c. Thaton 24.6.2015 appellant got the information about his
compulsory retirement over the said information when the appellant
concerned with the authority and quiry about the same same
information was correct .

d. That appellant then request for the cited order which was hand .,
over to him by the hospital coircerned on same date 24.6.201 5. |

e. That astonishment to appellant to see that appellant was terminated
by the concern authority during his leave duration without any
prior information, notice, show cause notice or any other inquiry
what aver under the law prescribed.

J- That cited action of the medical superintendent sidu sharif swat
was/ is against the basic rules of the civil servant and unjustified,

QQ

That without any fault on the part of the appellant regarding the
service or any other for which punished the appellant.

h. That compulsory retirement of the appellant. is not justified with
four corners of service laws & rules of posting and termination .

i. It is therefore most5 humbly prayed that on acceptance of this appeal
Your honor may kindly set aside the order dated 22.12.2014 through
letter no 15200/PF & reinstate the, appellant along |wlh buck

benefit.
ﬂPPe“aMt
Shah Wi 1o
T ohodd
HO‘JH)(’\J M’-
Mo dud Sl Sida gy
fm%. - '4“’“4
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BEFORE THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL K.P.K PESHAWAR

. 18y
SERVICE APPEAL NO/2015

' ' '\m Shah Wazir S/O Fazal Rahman, R/O ChaniShagal Saidu Sharif, Swat
T R (APPELANT)

- 1. GOVT. OF K.P.K THROUGH SECRETARY HEALTH, CIVIL SECRETARIAT
. . PESHAWAR
2. DIRECTOR GENERAL HEALTH SERVICES, KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA, PESHAWAR
DISTRICT HEALTH OFFICER AT GULKADA, SAIDU SHARIF SWAT
4. MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT, SAIDU GROUP OF TEACHING HOSPITAL, SWAT
................................ (RESPONDENTS)

w

PARA-WISE COMMENTS ON BEHALF OF RESPONDENTS NO. 1, 2 AND 4

PRELIMINARY OBJECTIVES:

1- That the appeal is incompetent and not maintainable.

2- That the appellant has got no cause of action.

3- That the appellant has got no locus standi.

4- That the appellant has not approached the honourable court with clean hands.

REPLY ON FACTS:

“Para-| Correct upto his posting. He was Operatlon Theatre Attpndanf of
Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat. - '

Para-2 Correct l‘«\
Py

- Para-3 Correct b
' ’ H 2
Para-4 Incorrect, according to office order No. 10779/PF, dated 02-10-2014,

he was informed that remaining leave period w.e.f 01-10-2014 is

hereby cancelled and directed him to report for duty immediately is

(Annexure-A). The same was sent to him direct by office but he did e

not receive the same with adding some verbally excuses through his

home person that he/appellant was not at home. On the second time

| the same was sent to him through post office Saidu Sharif Swat but
| that time again return back the letter to this office without delivering
to the appellant with quoting some remarks by the postman over the
B envelope is (Annexure-B) and then statement of allegation and Show
- Cause Notice No. 13240 dated 15-11-2014 served upon him on the
. same date 15-11-2014. He acknowledged receipt of Show Cause

"Notice with sign is (Annexure C).

€
3




. ‘Para-5' . Incorrect, the appellant received the aforesaid order in time. He
e " v approached for departmental appeal. The fact reveals from the letter
‘\‘;; ‘No. 2502 dated 04- 03-2015 is (Annexure- -D) on which the high ups
B required comments on the appeal of the appellant from this office.
) ~ Para-6 Departmental appeal regretted through letter No. 5593/Personnel
i dated 19-05-2015 (Annexure-E) |
£
. /

GROUNDS;

A. Incorrect

B. Incorrect detail available in Facts Para No-4.

C. Incorrect also explained in Facts Para No-4.

D. Incorrect, detail quoted in Fact Para No-5

G. Incorrect, copies of enquiries and explanation total pages 24 enclosed is
Service detail history previous punished and conduct (Annexure-F).

H. Incorrect, due to shortage of staff and occurred great need for service of
admitted patients etc. The act of cancellation of the remaining portion
of leave was essential {(being authorized authority of the department).

I. Incorrect, the facts are explained in the above paras. |

it is therefore respectfully prayed that the appeal is based on
malafide, is baseless, having no grounds may kindly be dismissed
with costs please.

Medical SugNatehdent, Director General Health Services,

Saidu Group of Teaching HQspitals, Swat Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar

§$pondent No.4 . Respondent No.2 4/ :
ical Superintendens
Scm!u Teoching Hospitg|

Saldy Sharif Swat,

Secretary to Govt. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,
Health Department, Pgshawar
Respondent Nd.1 '
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;. OF THE™ MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT
\nszér * 'SAIDU TEACHING HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT

:.X' Z

Ph: 0946-9240126-27, Fax: 0946-9240122

‘/_mgf Dated Saidu Sharif the 2/ /0 /2014

OFFICE ORDER

(120 days on full pay and 620 days on half paY) w.e.f 01—07-201?vide .this office order No. 7035-
37/PF dated 20-06-2013. He has availed 457 days leave till 30-09-2014. His remaining period of
feave is hereby cancelled w.e.f.01-10-2014 due to his involvement in FIR No. 280 dated- 03-06-2014
as communicated by Senior Superintendent of Polilc'e-ln-ves;tigation Swat vide his letter No.

4121/GB dated 18-07-2014 and District Police Officer Swat letter No. 15250/GB dated 26-09-2014.

He is directed to report for duty immediately.
y ﬂy

%wm SUPERIN T,
: idu Teaching Hospita
,@M/f/ / . (. 5’”!

Copy forwarded to the:

(&

‘District Accounts Officer Swat.
District Police Officer Swat.

Accounts Section, MS Office, Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat. "

P W NoRE

Mr. Shah Wazir Khan S/O Fazal Rahman, R/O Moh: Chail Shagai, Saidu Sharif, §Wat
For necessary action. _
3.7
EDICAL SUPERINTENDENT,
f{du Teaching Hospital

2N / L

"\
1

~ Mr. Shah Wazir, OT Attendant, Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat was granted 730 days leave '

)

1/t,¢(/7<
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Ph: 0946-9240126-27, Fax: 0946-9240122

No. 3/7// /“/’ o Dated Saidu Sharifthe_ /S /°// /2014

STATEMENT OF ALLIGATIONS
With reference to the Senior Superintendent of Police Swat

Letter 2999/GB dated 03-07-2014, wherein it has-alledged that Mr. Shah Wazir Khan

"was indebted to Muhammad Rafiq for huge amout and issued a cheque Rs. 800,000/= |

in the name of Mr. _Muhammad Rafiq which was when presented to the United Bank -
Saidu Sharif Branch was not entertained/cashed due%o non availability of sufficient |
balance in the'account of accused official Mr. Shah' Wazir Khan. The official concerned
‘was on long leave and when case was registered by the Police he absconded and |
police ‘authorities requested the undersigned for help in his arrest. Subsequently
leave was cancelled and he was given a notice to this effect and he was directed to

join duty but notice returned back without delivery due to his non availibilty.

i BB AP v S s S
S S A

This amounts to fraud and miscondu'(;.t and wilful absence under section,
3 of the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa_, Govt: Servants E&D Rules 2011. The accused officiai'lis
in the habit of taking loan from different sources and is always indebted. His previous
record shows that he was removed from service because of wilful absence.
. The illegation and offense are very much evident and | as competent
authority do not consider to hold formal enquiry under Rule 10{1)-a of Khyber-

Pakhtun.khwa, Govt: Servants E&D Rules 2011. Issue Show Cause under Rules to

dispense with the enquiry as i am satisfied that the accused official has committeed

A,

- Medical Superintend
Saidu Teaching Hospital

the offense of gross misconduct under the rules ibid.

TS, TN, L o DL ‘:»\A.MMW- TR A g —m,‘.,@af.,k y,;.z.,,.r,, }_ﬂ,"" o <"f;
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> V.QFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SLWERINTENDENT
SAIDU TEACHING HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT

y i

¥ .’;77"
Pm*WC . - %

?:’ N w-——evvﬁ“"?’ '“’”‘"*

s “

L

Ph: 0946-9240126-27, Fax: 0946-5240122

ZZQW/ ' S Dated _/57_//. /2044

e

'SHOW CAUSE NOTICE

|, Dr. Siddiqur Rehman, Medical Superintendent, Saidu Teaching Hospital
Swat as competent authority, under the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Government
Servants (Efficiency and Discipline) Rules 2011, do hereby serve you, Mr. Shah
Wazir Khan OT Attendant of Saidu Teaching Haspital Swat, as follows:
./.7. 229
1. Consequent upon Consequent upon your involvement in case FIR 280 U/S
420/489-F PPC P.S KhurshidKhan Shaheed dated 03-06-2014 '

2. 0n going through the record and current report, | am satisfied that you
have committed the following acts/omissions specified in Section-3 of the ™
P said rules and there is no need to hold enquiry under rules 10(1)a of the
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Government Servants (Efficiency and Discipline) Rules
2011, as the allegations are very much clear decided to dispense with the
enquiry under Rule 7 of the said rules. ' ' |
i.  Misconduct ) .

3. As a result thereof, | as competent authority have tentatively decided to
impose upon you the penalty of Removal from Service under Rule 4 of the
said rules. |

4. You are therefore required to show cause as to why the aforesaid penaity
should not be imposed upon you and also mtlmate that whether you desire

" to be heard in person. A
5. If no reply to the notice is given within 10 days of its delivery, it shall be
—  presumed that you have no defense to put in and in that case an ex-parte
~ decision shall be taken against you.
6. A copy of the complaint/report is attached.

Mr. Shah Wazir Khan OT Attendant
Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat

e AL ORI+ 1 - e
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DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEALTH
SERVICES, GOVT: OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHW,

PESHAWAR V
NO LSO - /PERSONNEL
DATED , /9/2015.

The Medical Superintended
. Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat.

Subject:. APPEAL FOR RE-INSTATMENT IN GOVT: SERVICE.
Dear Sir, - - :

Iam drrected to refer to this Dlrectorate letter No. 1764/Personnel dated
M_'—'—“‘—-——*—’\
16.02, 2015, on the subject noted above and furnish your reply immediately, so as to
\-—/—\_'—_—'—'_\
proceed further in the matter.

L | %
<1 o
(t/ Pz 8 < H ASSISTANTDTR}%TO (9?7 70
. DGHS, Khyber Pukhtunkhwa
,;a% /%vy' Peshawar : ,




36,03 2016 10 ' : S B
ﬁ N 3 20316 10:41AM FAX 0919212076 DHS KP HEALTH DIR _
' ) ’ @ ooo1

" DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEALTH

SERVICES, GOVT: OF KHYBER  AmAe*
PUKHTUNKHWA, PESHAWAR. >
NO PERSONNEL C@)

DATED / 05/2015.

Mr. Stiah Wazir- Ex: O.T Attendant
Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat.

| Subject: DEPARTMENTAL APPEAL. |
1 am directed to refer to your appeal dated 16.02.2015, on the

subject notéd above.

al for re-instatement in to Govt Service has

Your appe
retted be acceded 10,

heen considered by the competent authority and can nat, it is reg

being time barred and not made within the stipuiatéd mandatory period.

. ' — -
, -- /
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (p-,fl{ 47/ (}()

\_ DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEALTH | *
" GERVICES, KK PESHAWAR 0 &

, o -
No j:& 9// _/Personnel

Copy forwarded to the M. Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat for information.

" ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (18 5’4437, T
DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEAL |
SERVICES, K.P.K PESHAWAR .

et SRR SRR
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PRSI

Dated Saudu Shanf the / 2008-

From,‘ | A - 'n’ﬂfF

Saidu Teaching Hospitals, Swat.
To, :
The Director General, ‘

Health Services, NWFP Peshawar

e Subject: ABSENCE REPORT OF MR.SHAH WAZIR, OT ATTENDANT.

In continuation of this office letter No.5067/ dated 03/06/ 2008

X 26/07 /2008 and N0.9598/ PF, dated 18/08/2008 on the subject note above.

4 . ) . -

In this connectlon it is brought 1nto your kmd notice that
Mr.Shah Wazir, OT Attendant has been dlsappeared and his whereabouts 1s
‘not known till date. He is an unwilling worker, disobedient, willful and

““habitually absent from his duty.

Moreover he was directed agaln and again to resume his duty and

exped1te replies to the explanatlons called for his willful absence at w1th1n three
A  and No.4706, dated 26/05/2008, but it was retuned undelivered,

Therefore 1t is recommended that dlsc1phnary action may kmdly be

i el

e—

official duty since 08/05/2008, under E&D Rules (Spec1al Powers 2000) i.e.

removal from serV1ce

Ao e €T
M@‘DI L B ERINTENDENT,
Saidu-~ ing Hospital, Swat.

]
a1
‘L

: o
" taken against the,: named accused on account of his willful absence from his

The Medical Superintendent, 3 /

and subseque’nt reminders issued 'in this respect vide this letter No.712,1,-';:

dated 23/06/200; No.7375/PF, dated 27/06/2008, No.8723/PF, dated

days at his home address through registered letter No0.4407, dated 20/05/2008 _.

- - . o :
P _ P i
. ) ) Jrl‘ . .
: . . -
‘ _




DIRECTORATE-GENERAL HEALT |
'SERVICES . NWFP, PESHAWAR: _

7. CHARGE SHEET. . / } i
: S |
1. I Dr.Sajid Shaheen Director General Health Services, NWFP, %
Peshawar as Competent Authority hereby charge ‘you, Mr.Shah Wazir, OT 2
_ Attendant Saldu Teachlng Hospital, Saldu Sharif Swat as follows . & ,
(1) You have beén found wilfully absent w.e.f 15 / 05 / 2008 till date ‘
(ii) Miss-conduct. , T e
(iiij Poor performance. ‘ - ' /f ;

(iv) Unwilling worker. >

2. : By reasons of the above, you appear to be gullty of mlscon&uct

under section-3 () of the NWFP Removal from' service (special powers)

“amended Ordinance-2000, and have rendered yourself liable to all or any of
the penaltles specified in sectloan of the Ordinance ibid. -

;./’

™

o 3. You are, therefore directed to submlt your wrltten defence _ -
N within 07 days of the I‘CCClpt of thls charge sheet to the enqulry officer.

4. Your wrltten defence if any should reach the Enquu"y Ofﬁcer
within specified period, failing which it shall be presumed that you have no
defence to put in and in that case exparte action shall follow agamst you

5. . Intimate as to whether you desire to be heard in person:
6. ‘ Statement of allegations is attached.
‘DR, SAJID SHAHEEN

'DIRECTOR GENERAL HEALTH -
SERVICES NWEFP, PESHAWAR

No._ : /

Dated. ' /2008
1) Mr.Shah Wazir S/0O Mr Fazal Rahman alias Khanay,

,-OT Attendant Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat, Resident of Village, PO and
Tehsﬂ Saidu Sharif, Moh: Shaheen Abad, District Swat.




E | ‘No i \1\'\ % ! - Dated Saidu Sharif the / / s\ /2008 )/

No. ,
From, . , | k .

The Medical Superintendent,
Saidu Teaching Hospitals, Swat.

To, :
' The Director General, , N |
Health Services, NWFP Peshawar ' ‘

: ' -, 7?
Subject: ABSENCE REPORT OF MR SHAH WAZIR, OT ATTENDANT ( e G

Memo: : \

.. o
s s et

In continuation:of this office letter No.5067/ dated 03/06/2008
and subsequent reminders issued in this respect vide this letter No'.712'1,
dated 23/06/200, No.7375/PF, dated 27/06/2008, No.8723/PF, dated
72.“*6”/07/2008 and No.9598/PF, dated 1-8/'0_8/2008 on the subject note above.

In this connection it 1s brought into your kiﬁd notice that
‘Mr.Shah Wazir, OT Attendant, has been disappeafed and his whereabouts is
not known till date. He is an unwilling worker, disobedient, willful and

" habitually absent from his duty.

Morcover he was chrected again and again to resume hlS duty and
expedite rephes to the explanahons called for his willful absence & within three
days at his home address through registered letter No.4407, dated 20/05/2008
and No.4706, dated 26/C5/2008, but it was retuned undelivered. '

o “

Therefore it is recommended thét'discipiinary action may kindly be
taken against the?nécﬁied accused on acéount, of his willful absence from his
official duty since 08/05/2008, under E&D Rules (Special Powers 2008) i.e. |

f

g . removal from service.
! g

H

41"\7 ) ' - . ./;’"
. mu#@? .

N’m}'\v

MEDI sgPERINTENDENT
Saldu-Rgaching Hospital, Swat.

H

!
L



No. 9/} j4/£ 2-

Fror: S ‘ _ S 7

Dated Saidu Sharif the /X — &/ - /20{4’

The Chief Executive,
Saidu Teachmg I—IOSpmls Swat.

. | !
1 Mr. Shah Wazir Khan OT Attendant- o T
2. Sher Khan, Ward Orderly _ - : N D
Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat : e
Subject: ~ ABSENCE FROM DUTY | R G
o ‘ You are absent since long and you were directed to attend the office of the

b,nderswned on 10- Ol 7011 vide this office lelter No.214-15/E-11, dated 08-01-2011 out .

_ h you faxied to do so.

i o "~ You are therefore dmcled to explain reasons that as to why d15¢1plmary

action should not be taken agamst You.

Your reply must reach this office within three days after the receipt of this
letter failing to which strict disciplinary action will be taken against you which will

amount Lo terminate your services.

| | | | 2
ey, Y ‘ B L L CW ﬁ@ZCUTIVE
. G | : ~ | Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat.

No. 3575/}5[2- | - | | @

Copy forwznded to ‘the Accounts Section, MS Office, Saldu Teachmo

Hospital, Swat iv sivp ihieir pay till further orders.

Saldu Teaching H-spltal Swat.
"’? /

1




. DISCIPLINARY ACTION

1, the Chief Executive. Saidu Teaching Hospital_ Swat, Compctent Authority. am :
of the opinion that Mr. Shah Wazir Khan S/O Fazal Rahman, OT Attendant, Saidu

Teaching Hospital. Swat has rendered himself liable to be proceeded against as he’
committed the following acts/ omissions within the ineaning of Section-3 of the North -

West Frontier Province Removal From Service (Special Power) Ordinance 2000,

~

At -«amended 2001.
B . STATEMENT OF ALLEGATION /™)
1. Willful absence from duty o : . ’
2. Disobedience : k“ .m“’/:
3. Migeenduct . |

For the purpose of scrutinizing the conduct of the said accused with reference to

bove allegations the following are hereby appointed as enquiry officers under

-5 of the ordinance.
L Prof. Dr. Aziz Ahmad Chatrman
2. Prof. Dr. Manzoor Ali Member
L 3. Prof. L1, tiaroci: Rashid Menber

4, Mr. S_arzamin Khan, A/O Member

The enquiry officer shall in accordance with the provision of the ordinance,
_provide reasonable opportunity of hearing to the accused, record its findings and make

within 7 davs of the receipt of this order. recommendations as to punishment or other

DL appoptiaie acdou against the accused.
! R
= ! . !
: b . . C . ' . i -
: N he accuge:d shall join the proceedings on the date tirse and place to beiixed by
- j the enquiry officers.
: r CHIER EXECUTIVE, #0.5
; o Saida Teacning Hospital, Sgwat. i
. . i
; ¥ S

' “4~ Copy forwarded to the:-
2 Mr. Shah Wazir Khan, OT Attendant, Saidu Tzaching Hospital. Swat.

The above named oificers, for information and n=cessary <ction.

AR

-
o
-

P
CHIEF EXECUTTVE,

Saidu Teaching Hospiial, Swad

La e



L SRS * + OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE,

SAIDU TEACHING HOSPITAL, SWAT o

= o ’

Tl - f ~ No. /e 5 ’b'ated_(_’_/_/‘ﬁz”zon - /S

OFFICE ORDER

The enquiry committee, constitu

|

|-

| :

ted vide this office order No0.901-02, dateu 25-01-2011 is
hereby modified as under: [ : :

“Prof. Dr. Aziz Ahmad, V. PCIlnical/Head Medicine Department  Chairman

1.
2. 2rof. Dr-Manzoor Ali, Héad Surgery Member

2. orof. Dr. Haroon Rashid, |Head Ophthalmology Dﬂ-npf Member .
-5 34r. Sarzamin Khan, Accounts Officer, SMC Swat. Member B
S . . : |

CHIEF Execunva, el

_;atdu Teachmg Hosprtals ;Nat e «} Py
| : . i xlf’ e ‘

|
-

e

CHIEF EXECUTIVE,
Saidu Teaching Huspirals, Swat




el

>

N ‘—...Vc_.._.

!

- ' . _./‘-\g
1 o L o OFFICE OF THE VICE PRINCIPKL CLINICAL, ) '
e LI o | SAIDU TEACH!%S';IOSPLTAL, SWAT /
o | - Mo, /4/3’ j Dated © 7/ £2/2011

OFFICE ORDER . )

A meeting of the enquiry committee framed‘by the Chief Executive, Saidu Teaching

Hospital, Swat comprising the following has been scheduled to be held on $§02-2011 at 1100- laz 4

a.m. in the office of the Medical Superintendent, Saldu Teachlng Hospital, Swat to conduct the
enquiry against Mr, Shah Wazir Khan

Prof. Dr. Haroon Rashid, Head Ophthalmology Department -
Prof. Dr. Manzoor Ali, Head Surgery Department

Mr. Sarzamin Khan, Accounts Officer ,ASMC Swat. \

, Ay .
VICE PRINCIPAL CLINICAL
~ A CHAIRMAN ENQUIRY COMMITTEE

 SMC/S.T.H, SWAT.
No/é/é'/(S\/ - @

Copy forwarded to the:

The above named officers for mformat|on and to attend the meetlng on the schedu|ed
date, time and venue.

Mr. Shah Wazir Khan, OT Attendant for information. He is directed to attend the office of
the Enquiry Committee {MS Office) for recording his statement, accordingly

VICE PRINCIPAL CLINICAL
CHAIRMAN ENQUIRY COMMITTEE

i
|
o

1

i

:
Nt
W
\




A
Report of Exiduiry Committee:

-

The enquify committee constituted vide Chief Executive, STH office ofder No. 1105/E-4 dated 0({?2-
2011, held its meeting on 10/02/2011 at 11:AM in office of MS, STH. ' :

According to the record, Mr. Shah Wazir , OT attendant, is absent from duty since very long and was
given final warning to attend for duty twice during January 2011 and then summoned by the Chief

Executive STH to report within 24 hours. Upon his failure to comply, this committee was constituted to
probe his case. -

‘ 2

Mr. Shah Wazir was given a notice to appear before the committee. So he appeared person_g@,He was
inquired by the committee regarding his will full absence from duty during 2009-10 and untildow. The
official insisted that he has been doing his duty regularly as directed by the administration during this
period. When specifically asked about his place of duty, he told that he is working with the Ex-chief
Executive STH at his home for last two and half years at his home. He submitted a written reply to this
effect and an official order of posting in the office of the Chief Executive. The committee checked the
attendance register of the office of C.E. and found blank space in front of his name for last one year.

Service record of the official Mr. Shah Wazir Khan was reviewed in detail. It was found that the file
consists of 145 Pages. All these pages consist of complaints of different Heads of departments and
icharge of units regarding his absentees and disobedience. The file consists of warnings, explanations,

enquiry reports and charge sheets. It speaks loudly of the irresponsible behavior of this offigial with n‘_;o
regard for the rules of service and institution. : SOy b

-/’

His service record can be briefly surmised as follow: S ; | s
No & Date  Admin/Step Taken  Authorized  Charge Levied Defense ~ Result

- Officer /Remarks
3116/E-2/94 Warning ' DMS,SGH 1. (Negligence [n person Guilt/Confirm
30-04-94 of Duty) : written med.

2. (Disobedience) Nil/Nil
3. (Misbehavior)

1710/E-2/95 Explanation MO, I/C, S/W 1,23 - Nil/Nil -do-

02-05-95 .

7126/E-2/95  -do- MS/SGH 123, Nil/Nil -do-
11-12-95 A
| {361/E-219  do- MO, VCSGH 12,3 Ni/Nil o
=2-10-96
7135/E-2/96  -do- MSSGH 1,23 Nil/Nil ~do-
i 16-12-96
i 4376/E-2/97 -do- MSSGH 1723 Nil/Nil -do-
30-05-97
/E-2/97 -do- MSSGH 123 - Nil/Nil do-
o 07-06-97
L 5799/E2/97 - -do- MSSGH 123 | Nil/Nil -do-
12-06-97 _
6045/E-2/97  -do- ~ MSSGH . 123 Nil/Nil -do-
02-07-97 -
195/CW/97  Enquiry AddDMS 123 Nil/Ni -do-
05-07-97 |




-

A Q‘:»ﬁ:&t‘i‘ﬁ ) . ' -
7248/E-2/97 ﬁyplanatlon MOT/CS/W._ 1,23 Nil/Nil f
19-07-99 _ 4 s
9721/E-2/97 -do- MS SGH 1,2,3 Nil/Nil -do-

19-07-99 - A
6174/E-2/98 Charge Sheet MS SGH 1,2,3 Admitted -do-
23-09-98 -
07-10-98 Enquiry SMOI/C  Wrilten admission ~ Minor penalty
OPD of allegation 2-10-98 6 day deduction from
Pay of Oct 1998
5508/E-5/99 -do- Discipline 1,2,3 Inperson/Nil 1. Holding of
Committee One increment
‘ with
1 Transfer form SGH accumulative
‘ 2 Major Penalty effect.
b} T 2. Warring for
removal from
Service if
found careless
in future. Vide
-office order
6175/PF/99
dt:25-09-99
6245/PF/99  suspension MS SGH 1,23 - , -
From Servibe/Duty
6647/49/AB-3 Stoppage of Salary MS SGH

674/E2 dated 23-9-98 Charge Sheet

Enquiry Report No. 5508/E/99 dated 3/8/99

02-09-99 Charge Sheet

No 7192 dated 01-11-99

11-12-99  Enquiry report

2-2-2000 Charge Sheet No. 1058/PF.
19-09-2005 Enquiry Committee

18-05-2007  Disciplining Committee

' \tnqulry report by Dr. Khurshid Ali SMO 1/C OPD

Enquiry Report Capt: Dr. Fazal Ali 4/99 to 10/99...

- 'DMS /SGTH

1,23 - -

to be Removed-out side STH

No follow up available

Final Warring

........ recomeded for major disciplinary action

recomeded for termination of Service

No follow up

Transfer to another health facility recommended.

Major Penalty recommended.




LIt is very obvious from above details, that this official has never performed his duty properly in
thls institute since 1994.

2. He is a chronic case of absentees, dlsobedlences and non compliance. He has never bothered
to give explanation of his absentees.

-

- 7

3. He has wasted the valuable time of the officers in conducting enquires.
Moreover, It appears that he has been trying to influence administration polltlcally to escape all
“sorts of punishments and transfers.

S M e R b e
SRyl St

The committees unanimously recommend that he should be given an exemplary punishment.

‘VICE-PRINCIPAL/HO MEDICINE DEPARTM}:NT . / /}/} ’ - g
(CHAIRMAN) : /n

F ;- " PROF.DRMANZOOR ALL
¥ HEAD OF SURGERY DEPARTMENT:

a.%_ A (Member) : /

PROF.DR.HAR S ' (@, [
HEAD OF OPHTHALMOLY DEPARTMENT (), = o i ,&’me)
(Member) At et o
pe-atly-
I T elowianslvin from~ ScAinice
Dated: 10-02-2011 Y C’»w/s 5 it

r

ey (//;Wf”’/
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,OFFI(.,E OF THE CHIEF EXECUTI'\:i
SADU TEACHING HOSPITAL SWAT

OFFICE ORDER

W'-IER!'AS Jtsaplmdry Proceedmgq wem m:tiaten dgamsf IVlr Shah Wazsr Khan

’ C()n"IF‘UOU" wﬂful absence from duiy

o rasume m; Ju"' thhr 14 days

CAND WHEREAS, he fail‘ed",to r"esum.é'h_is du;iie:s in the stipulated period. -

-.-lb\--

a1d evidence on recor'i in exercise of the powers confetred under Sectlon 3 of the

NWFP Romoval fro'n %er\nce (‘Specnal Powers\ Orcmance 2000 is ,pleased to

-7

Wa Khan oT Attendant Sasdu Teachmo hospltal Swat W|th lmmeduate effect.

 CHIEF EXECUTWE
Saldu Teachmg Hogp&tals Swat

.ucsr._: .ﬁxggggg : /P‘/ji-’

( opy forWdra d Lo lhx— '
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_/Dated /9/ 7]2011 s
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AN3 WHEREAS, an absenre notice was pub lshed in Newspaper wntn the dlre',tlon o
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O'T.CE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE
AIDU TEACHING H"\SPITAL SWAT IR

/Dated /_2_1#2/2011

. QFFICE ORDER
hah Wazw Kha'\ |

WHEREA§ Disciplinary Proceedtngs were mltlated agamst Mr. S
" 5/0. Fazal Rahman OT Attendant Saldu Teaehlng Hospltal Swat on account of hls -

contmuous wulful absence from duty

ence notlce was pubhshed in '\lewspaper Wlth the dlrect|on '

 AND WHE'REA'S, an abs
"..tot‘eS‘u.me'hisdUt‘yw\thm14~days._ I AR S

anny

FANDV WHEREAS he falled to resume his dulles in the stlpulated:per_iod. S e

: ~NOW THEREFORE the competent authonty after havmg conSIdered the charges' 1
er Sect|on -3 of the )

cord, m exercuse of the powers conferred und

" and evsdence on rec
pecial Powers) Ordlnance 2000 is pleased to.
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. CHIEFEXECUTIVE,
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" "opy torwarded to thel
' Dwector General Health Serwces, Khbyer

perlntendent Saldu Teachinig. Hosputai Swat A

1. Pakhtunkhwa -Peshawar.
4. Medicai Su

5. 'Dlstnet f‘omptml.er of Attounts, Swat

G, Accounts aectlon ™S O{ftce STH Swat ) .
7 ‘Mr Shah Wazir S/O Fazal Rahman restdent of Shaheen Ab_ad,.‘Said'u |
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HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF, SWAT

No. /75/5/%4@ Dated'Saidu Sharif the 1’{ /'3 /

Mr. Shah Wazir,
OT Attendant,
Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat

Subject:  ABSENCE FROM DUTY B
Memo: : S

You are absent from your duty since 01-02-2013 till date. in
this regard you were directed to explain the reasons of-your absence vide
this office letter No. 1502/PF dated 21-02- 2013 but you did not respond to

the same and absent Stl”

~You are therefore directed to resume your duty and explain
the reasons for your willful absence lmmedtately, otherwise strict action

will be taken against, you.

EDICAL SUM\ITE IDENT

. | : i& 5 . aidu Teachmg Hospi _@}gﬁ/‘ﬂ(j

Copy forwarded to the Account Section, MS Office, Saidu

Teaching Hospital Swat with the direction to stop his pay till further

- MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT,

Saidu Teaching Hospital;

orders.




0 -
a,_\&ﬂ/ ()\ S  Dated2 107//02/2013
The Medical Supérintendent, g
Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat. P -~ / %/

Mr. Shah Wazir O.T.Attendent,
S.T.H., Sai'du Sharif Swat.

Subject:- | ABSENT FROM DUTY. -~ . | /
Memo: ' :

It has come to the notice of the undersigned that you are abse

from duty from 1-2-2013, with out any application/leave. . j\
i ’ =§..1

. You are directed to explam the reason of absentee with in thlee s :
days after the receipt of this letter, other wise your pay will be stop from D.A.O., Ofﬁce f 'i

Copy forwarded to Accounts Branch for information and to 5t0p
the pay of the above named official till further order.

. - Medical Sum&nt . | ' |
{‘ ' / Sgaplu Teaching Hospital Swat ] -
No.. \ L_ . ; S

p Medical SupLi/ntendent, ‘ ' .
O/ gdu Teaching Hospital Sw3gz ™
. -~ -:J'-:-;;”
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OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT SAIDU TEACHING
v HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT :

No. éf@? JZ  Dated Saidu Sharifthe /5_/ 3 /2013

' Mr. Shah Wazir, . 4

OT Attendant, | ;
Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat. | -

Subject: ABSENCE FROM DUTY
Memo:

Reference this office letter No. 1813/PF dated 04-03- 2013

% o fof Abits -
WhICh has been returned to this office with the remarks that you are not

B e el i

traceable anywhere and you are absent from your duty since 01 02- 2013
till date.

-
i
!
5

You are therefore directed to resume your duty within @days

and explain the reasons for your Wlllful absence; -otherwise strict action

3/&&
'MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT,
. Saidu_Teaching Hospital, Swat

will be_ taken against, you.

No._g0//0 | /W

Copy forwarded to the Account Section, MS Offlce Saidu .
Teaching Hosp:tal Swat.

MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT,
Salclu Teaching Hospital, Swat

%/f//f,

)




./ OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT SATDWVAEACHING
T HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF, SWAT
1 . :
2 2013
&

Mr. Shah Wazir, OT Attendant, Saidu Teaching Hbspital Swat is absent: fron:
}

Dated Saidu Sharif the \e& / o/

OFFICE ORDER

his duty since 01-02-2013. The following enqu:ry comm:ttee is hereby constituted t(
~

probe h|s absence case and submit their report to the undersugned within a weel

time to proceed further in the matter:

1. Dr. Rahmatullah Opal, Snr: District Physician Lfﬁhﬁdu}m:
2. Prof. Dr. Manzoor Ali, HoD Surgery ' |

3. Prof. Dr. Haroon Rashid, HoD Ophth:- / ' : |

. | MEDICAL PERINTENEE'{” e
) . : ' o SatduT aching Hospital
No. R 772G /;D,Z , - o w(“”“} |

Copy forwarded to the:

1. The above named officers.

2. Mr. Shah Wazir, OT Attendant, R/O Moh: Chail Shagai, Saidu Sharif, Swat.

L

, - | ‘\';
MEDICAL SYPERINTENDENT

Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat




No. —1 \[ L : Dated: l(’(éf%/3 .

The Medical Superintendent,
Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat

Subject: INQUIRY REPORT WITH REFERENCE TO LETTER NO. 2792-93[P
DATED 10-04- 2013 (REGARDING ABSENCE OF MR. SHAH WAZIR

KHAN, OT ATTENDANT

Sir,
) - Please refer to the letter quoted above.

A meeting of the mqwry committee was held in the D.M.S Office,
Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat on 18-04-2013 at 11:30 a.m. for conducting enquiry
regarding absence of Mr. Shah Wazir, OT Attendant, Saidu Teachmg Hospital,

Swat. The followmg enquiry members attended the meeting:

1. Dr. Rahmatullah Opal, Senior District Physician s ;
2. Prof. Dr. Haroon Rashid, HoD Ophthalmology
3. Prof. Dr. Manzoor Ali, HoD Surgery - :

/
/

| \
A registered letter bearing No. 2931-34/PF dated 10-04-2013 wa\§/
issued at the home address of Mr. Shah Wazir, OT Attendant but the letter was

not received by the home mcumbents stating that he is absent from home since

long. His whereabouts are not known.

The said findings are forwarded for necessa ry legal action.

—
Dr. RAHMATULLAH OPAL PROF-BRTHAROON RASHID ROF. DR. MANZOOR ALl
Senior District Physican HoD Ophthalmology HoD Surgery '

{Chairman Committee) (Member Committee) (Member Committée).
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-~ The Senior Supenntendent of Pollce,
' .Investigation, Swat.

The Medical Supermtendent

Saidu Group of Teaching Hospltal
at Saidu Sharif Swat.

?

No. (/D /GB, dated Saidu Sharif the, /&~ ) ~ . ~_/2014.
Subject: ' CASE FIR_NO. 280 DATED 03-06-2014-U/S 420/489- F
. PPCP.S KHURSHAID KHAN SHAHEED.
Memo: i
Reference to your office: memo No.7677/P.F SH: »datcéj
07-07-2014. |

- A copy of FIR of the subject case is sen't'herewith for further

necessary action, please.

[ANHica WarbABAT MEDB Sar i, ane s

dent of Police,

gation, Swat.

s 4
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OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT /?f
SAIDU TEACHING HOSPITALSAIDUSHARIFSWAT - f

SV %

Ph: 0946-9240126-27, Fax: 0946-9240122

Nb.ﬂz&;@ﬁ - " Dated K/f/zola

To :
The SSP Investigation Swat

Subject: CASE FIR NO. 280 DATED 03-06-2014 U/S 420/489-F PPC P.S
| KHURSHAID KHAN SHAHEED

Memo:; _
Reference your letter No. 4121/GB dated 18-07-2014.

In this connection it is submltted that the offlcmeconcerned is on

long leave. Hls whereabouts is not known to this office.

It is further added that the FIR is not relatmg to this oﬁ:ce to
mterfere in the matter, hence he may be contacted on his home address to

clarify his posutlon by himself being the same is his private matter/busmess

| 4 MEDICAL UPERINTENDENT

Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat
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- From: The District Police Officer, Swat.
The Medical Superintendent, o . 4
- Saidu Group of Hospital, e s /
. I Saidu Sharif, Swat. R -
No. / g 2 S ¢/GB, dated Gulkada the,___7 6 ”f /2014.
Subject: COMPLIANT AGAINST C-1IV SHAH WAZIR KHAN.

Memo:

Ac-cording to the report of locai Police of Police Station Saidu Sharif, C-IV Shah Wazir

Khan s/o Fazal Rahman r/o Chali Shagai Saldu Sharif is mvolved in case FIR No. 280 dated 03-06—2014 u/s ‘
420/489 F PPC Police Station Saidu Sharif, -

-

It is, therefore, requested that Departmental actlon may be taken agamst the above
‘named C- IV under- mtnmataon to this Office. '

No ~_/GB,

Copy to SHO Police Station Saidu Sharif for mformatlon w/r to his Parwana 19- 09-2014.

e

District Police Officer, Swat
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BEFORE THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL K P. I( PESHAWAR

—3

ey
SERVICE APPEAL NO/2015

Vlr Shah Wazir S/O Fazal Rahman R/O Chall Shagal Saidu Shar:f Swat

(AF’PELANT}

f.Vsnsué” «

1. GOVT. OF K.P. K THROUGH SECRETARY HEALTH ClV!L SECRETARIA AT
| PESHAWAR .
2. DIRECTOR GENERAL HEALTH SERVICES KHYBER PAKHTUNKHW,& PESHAWAR
3. DISTRICT HEALTH OFFICER AT GULKADA, SAIDU SHARIF SWAT
4. MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT, SAIDU GROUP OF TEACHING HOSPITAL, SWAT

................ rnensesizeee (RESPONDENTS)

* PARA-WISE COMMENTS ON BEHALF OF RESPONDENTS NO. 1, 2 AND 4
PRELIMINARY OBJiECTIVES: o

! "~ 1 That the appeal is incompetent and not mamtamab!e

\ ' © 2- That the appelianthas got no cause of actlon

3- That the appeltant has got no locus standi: : :
Y . 4- That the appe%lant has not approached the honourabie court with rEean hands

Para-2

" Para-3

' para-|

Para-4

REPLY ON FACTS: ‘

- Corre‘,t upto his postmg He was Operatron Theatre Attendant of

-

Saidu Teachmg Hospital Swat..

Correbt :

4 Correct

lncorrert accordlng to office order No. 3C779/PF dated 02-10- 2014

- he was informed that remaining leave period w.e.f 01-10-2014 is
hereby cancelled and dlrected him to report for duty imme dsately is
; (Annexure -A). The same was sent to him direct by office but he did

not réceive the same W|th addmg some verbally excuses through his

'. home ‘person. that he/appellant was ‘not at home. On the second time

the same was sent to him through post offlce Saidu Sharif Swat but
that time again return back the letter to this office without delivering
to the appellant with quoting some: remarks by the postman over the

A Aenvelope is (Annexure-B) and then statement of allegation and Show
,Cause Notice No. 13240 dated- 15- 11 2014 served upon him on the

same’ date 15-11-2014. He acknowledged receipt of Show Cause
Notice with sign is (Annexure-C). |




Para-6

lncorrect the appellant recerved the aforesald order in time. He

approached for departmental appea| The fact reveals from the Ietter
No. 2502 dated 04-03-2015 -is (Anrexure-D) on which the high ups
requrred comments on the appeal of the appellant from this office.

Departmental appeal regretted through Ietter No. 5593/Personnet' |

dated 19-05- 2015 (Annexure -E)

GROUNDSI

Incorrect

‘Incorrect detail available in Facts Para No-4.
Incorrect also explamed in Facts Para’ No-4.
Incorréct, detail quoted in Fact Para No-5

A
B
C
D
G

Incorrect copies of enquiries and explanatlon total pages 24 enclosed |s :

Service detail history previous punlshed and conduct (Annexure-F).

H. incorrect, due to shortage of staff-and- ‘occurred great need for service of
admltted patlents etc. The act of canéellation of the remaining portion
of leave was essential (being authorized authority of the department)

l Incorrect the facts are exptarned in the above paras. :

It is therefore respectfully prayed that the appeal is based on
malafrde is baseless, having no grounds may kmdiy be dlsmlssed
“with costs please

¥

Medical Su ghdent, ,Director General Health Services,
Saidu Gréup of Teaching Hqspitals, Swat Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar

Meﬁ
Saidu Teochmg Hospital

spondent No.4 Respondent No.2 fi_""
ical Superintendent :

v i Swat.

i /

Secretary to Gowt, of Khyber akhtunkhwa
. Health Department Péshawar
Respondent Nd.1
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OF THE™ MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT
SAIDU TEACHING HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT

P

Ed

Ph 0946-9240126-27 Fax 0946 9240122

. OFFICE ORDER

-

-

as commumcated by Senior Supermtendent of Pohce Investigation Swat vide his letter No.

4121/GB dated 18- 07 2014 and District Police Ofﬁcer Swat Ietter No 15250/GB dated 26- 09 2014 )

| - . Helis dlrected to reportfor.duty |'mmednately. R
b - o D};cAL SUPERIN EN T,
e S idu Teaching Hospita
e : M///. A : . 2 (0/5"”’

Copy forwarded to the

.'DEStrict 'Acc'ounts .Officer Swat._ a
District Pohce Officer Swat.

'Accounts Sectlon MS Office, Saldu Teachmg Hospltai Swat

-PP"!\"P“

Mr. Shah Wazlr Khan S/O Fazal Rahman R/O Moh Chall Shagai, Saidu Sharif, Swat

For necessary action.

lr
EDICAL SUPERINTENDENT,
o : idu Teaching Hospital k8w
S e B el

A

¢

v
g
§

M. Shah Wazn' OT Attendant Saudu Teaching Hospltal Swat was granted 730 days leave
(120 days on full pay and 620 days on half pay) w.e.f:01- 07 201bv1de this office order’ No 7035- )

" leave is hereby cancelled w.e.f 01-10- 2014 due to his involvement in FIR No. 280 dated 03-06-2014

22

~Y W

: F LT Dated Saldu Sharn‘the 2/ ZQ /2014 '

37/PF dated 20-06- 2013 He has availed 457 days leave till 30-09- 2014. His remalmng penod of '
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OFF|CE 05: THE MEDlCAL SUPERINTENDENT
SAIDU TEACHING HOSP!TAL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT

\x VB e €L, heig

Ph 0946—9240126 27 Fax: 094G~9240122

No. /3/7// o “-' DatedSmduShanfthe /S / // /2014

STATEMENT or= ALLIGATIONS ‘.

‘ record shows that he was removed from service: because of wilful'absence.

- authorrty do not consider to hold formal enqulry under Rule 10{1)-a of Khyber

With reference to the Semor Superrntendent of . Pohce Swat

Letter 2999/GB dated 03-07- 2014 wherern it has aI!edged that Mr. Shah Wazir Khan |

“was mdebted to Muhammad Raﬁq for huge amout and |ssued a cheque Rs. 800 000/--

in the name of Mr Muhammad Rafiq which was when presented to the United Bank

Saldu Shartf Branch was not entertamed/cashed due to non availability of sufficient

. balance in the account of accused offrc:al Mr. Shah Wazir Khan. The official concerned a

was on long- leave and when case. was regtstered by the Police he absconded and.

pollce authorlttes requested the undersrgned for help in his arrest Subsequently
leave was. cancelled and-he was given a not|ce to this effect and he was dlrected to

jom duty but notnce returned back wnthout dehvery due to his non avauhbnlty
ThlS amounts to fraud and mlsconduct and wrlful absence under sectlon

.3 of the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Govt: Servants E&D Rules 2011 The accused offluat is
|n the habit of takmg ioan from dlfferent sources, and is always mdebted His.previous

The |llegatlon and offense are very much evndent and I as competent

o

‘Pakhtunkhwa, Govt Servants E&D Rules 20115 Issue Show Cause under Rules to

- dispense with the enqmry as i-am satlsfled that the accused official has commltteed :

the offense of gross mlsconduct under the rules |brd

L

' . Medical Superintend
Saidu Teaching Hospital

[PEIRS

Ve
et

I

B




' *,‘M""w | j : o
- QFFICE OF THE 'MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT
S SA‘DU TEACHING HOSPITAL SA‘DU SHARIF SWAT.. 21 :
C | Ph 0946 9240126 27 Fax 0946 9240172

W/ S #Dated_’[;)_ﬁ _/j /2014

o .

'SHOW CAUSE NOTICE

o l Dr. Slddtqur*Rehman, Medlcal Supenmena ant, Saidu Teachmg Hospital
Swat as competent authority, under the. l’hyber ‘Pakhtunkhwa Government
Servants (Efﬁcrency and Drscupllne) Rules 2011, do hereby serve you, Mr. Shah
\Nazrr Khan OT Attendant of Saidu Teachrng Hospltal Swat, as follows: J

//7.

1. Consequent upon Consequent upon your m\/olvement in case FIR 280 /S
! 420/489 F PPC P.S Khurshrd Khan Shaheed dated 03- 06 2014 )

v © 2.0n gonng through the record and current report I am sattshed th \{0{,,
have. commrtted the following ac’ts/omlssro'\c specrhed in Section-3 of the ™
said rules and there is no need to hold enquiry under rutes 10(1)a of the
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Government Servants (Efflcnency and Discipline) Rules
2011, as the allegatrons are very much clear decrded to drspense with the |

" enquiry undet Rule 7 of the said rules.. . ¢

S Mtsconduct :
. 3. As a result thereof | as competent- authonty have tentattvel\, decided to

impose upon,you the penalty of Removal from Service under Ruie 4 of the
- o ~ said rules. e
-2 4. You are therefore requured to show cause as to why the aforesaid penaity
: “should not bé 1mposed upon you and also mtrmate that whether you de;am '
to be heard i m person. :
5. 1f no reply to the notice is given within 10 days of its delivery, it shall be
| presumed that you have no. defense to’ put in and in that case an ex-parte
S ‘decision shall be taken againstyou.. " ‘ ,
' . 6. Acopy. of the complamt/report is attached R Do

4 . 5
R ; -
)

.

be‘teht)ﬁﬂfhority, :
i (R) Dr. Siddiqur Rehmgan '

3
El

A,
&

£

| . Mr, Shah Wazir Khan OT Attendant
. . Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat
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The M;’\ad'iica'l Superintendéd-
Saidu-Teaching Hospital Swat,

Subject: AP
Dear Sir,

I am ‘Eiirected to refer to this Direétorate letter No. 1764/Personnel dated
16.02.2015, on theffj;subject'noted above and furnis

proceed further in the matter.-

PEAL FOR RE-INSTATMENT IN GOVT; SERVICE.

o .:anqvloDj

DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEALTH - N A
SERVICES, GOVT: OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHW,
PESHAWAR. o |
NO_~ 250 %=  /PERSONNEL -

DATED_ 1, /03/2015.

\/

R your reply immediately, so as to

el

.7
¢ " dminas?
L s vl

R ET

S—

ASSISTANTIRECTOR (R %7 4

- )

DGHS, Khyber Pukhtunkhwa
Peshawar
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. Subject: DEPARTMENTAL APPEAL o

' subject noted above

\ ‘.\J\. ) vow

. 0918212078

DHS KP HEALTH DIR.

RS . . v

DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEALTH
. .SERVICES, GOVT: OF KHYBER g\mmﬁ"
. -PUKHTU WA, PESHAWAR. - :

Mr. Shah Wazir Ex: O.T Attendant -
Saidu Teaching Hospital Swat. -

Tam dlrected to refer to your appea! dated 16 02:2015; on the

Your appea! for re-mstatement into Govt Servrce has
been considered by the competent authonty and can not it is regretted be acceded to,
belng tlme barred and not made within the strpu!ated mandatory period, |

. ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (P-II{ "7 I (}O

DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEALTH ' ! y g

.. SERVICES, K.P.K PESHAWAR
No ﬁ 94 _/Personnel
Copy forwarded to the M. S Saldu Teachtng Hospnta! Swat for rnformatlon

 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (p-18) 7 44;7/ 5—- S
DIRECTORATE GENERAL HEAL |
SERVICES, K.P.K PESHAWAR -

"«\R\‘\\f‘ ._!:l:-' .. -

T Ty,



-

- - habxtually absent from hlS duty )
‘ : Moreover he: was dlrected agam and again to resume his duty and
expedite rephes to the explanatmns called for h1s willful absence at within three -
‘days at his home address through reglstered letter No.4407, dated 20/05/ 2008 -
- and No.4706, dated 26/05/ 2008 but it was retuned undelivered. b
'Therefore it is reéommended that discif)linary action may kindly be
:‘ taken agamst the, named accused on account of his willful absence from his
II official duty smce 08/ 05/ 2008, under E&D Rules (Spec1al Powers 2008) i.e.
: removal from serv1ce i o ' I N ¢
. i.MngI jERINTFNDENT e
; o ’lSaitluf aghing Hospital, Swat.
4

N - 5 ) " '
L
i
:

L """ \’\ 3 /") // ‘ ? d
‘ ~No._ \'1 o Dated Saidu Shanf the / / 2008

From, o - | ‘ ﬂ"ﬂ’ﬂ?‘ F
L f_,The Med1cal Supermtendent ‘ z
‘ Sa1du Teachmg Hospltals Swat -

o ' 'The Drrector General ST
' ' R Health Serv1ces, NWFP Peshawar _
- -Subject:, ABSENCE REPORT OF MR.SHAH WAZIR, OT ATTENDANT
~ ‘Memo: : . . ;

In contlnuatlon of th1s ofﬁce letter No.5067 / dated 03/06/ 2008

and subsequent remmders 1ssued in thlS respect Vlde this letter No. 7121 §

. 26/ 07‘/ 2008 and No,9598 / PF, dated 18/ 08 / 20(;)8. on the subject note above.
In this connection: it is‘:hrought into your kind notice that
. Mr.Shah Wazir,‘ OT Attendant has been disaﬁpeared and his whereabouts is

: "'not known till- date He is an unw1ll1ng worker disobedient, willful, and

dated 23/06/200 No. 7375/PF dated 27/06/2008 No.8723/PF, - dated
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-~ .

- Peshawar als. Compétent"A‘p'tho‘rity ‘hereby char

. the p_enalties}spec'iﬁcd in section-3 of the O

“4 . Your written. d
ied period,

L Dxli}EcTORATE GENERAL HEAL‘;rgf"”f 3
- / . ~SERVICES NWFP, PESHAWAR, o
_CHARGE SHEET., - : / 5
1. 5y

Dr.Sajid- Shaheen, Dil"ect'r-‘ Generél 'Health ' Services, NWFP, ! 5
AUt TPy charge you, Mr.Shah Wazir, OT <2

- Attendant, VSaidu",_’I‘e‘a‘ching”H‘Qép‘it'al_, 'Saidu Sharif Swat as follows.

) Youhave been fotind wilfully absent w.e. 15/05/2008 til] date. °

(i)  Miss-conduct. S R . -

(iii) 'Poor performance. s e : I
- {v) - Unwilling worker. . o o P _
2. . By reasons of the above, you, appear to be guilty of misconfuct____
under section-3 (e) of the NWFP Remiov

al from service (special powers)
red yourself liable to all or any of
rdinance ibid. = \ '

amended’ O-rainancéQOOO,- and have rende

3. - You are, therefore, directed -to" submit. your written defence
within Q7 days of the receipt of this cha

rge sheet to the enquiry officer.

withih specifi

5. If;timate as to ‘whether you desire'to be h‘eard.in person.
6. Statement of éllegations is attached,
PO + DR.SAJID SHAHEEN,
~ { DIRECTOR GENERAL HEALTH
- ~ SERVICES, NWF‘P, PESHAWAR.
No. o / - o |
Daed s
1) . Mr.Shah Wazirs /O:Mr.Fazal Rahiman alias Khanay,
,-OT Attendant, Saidy Teaching Hospital

,» Swat, Resident of Village, PO and -
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-

To, = .

The Medical Superintendent, A
Saidu Teachirig Hdspitals, Swat.

‘The Dlrector General
Health Serv1ces, NWFP Peshawar

o

étﬁbject: ABSENCE REPORT OF MR.SHAH WAZIR oT ATTENDANT
Memo: o _,.‘ : i

N

.I'
3

In cont1nuat10n of this office letter- No 5067/ dated 03/ 06/2008

h :and subsequent remmders 1ssued in thls respect vide this letter No.7121,

dated 23/06/200 No 7375/PF dated 2’7/06/2008 No. 8723/PF dated

’ 7_26/07/2008 and No 9598/PF, dated 18/08/2008 on the subject note above. ,

In thrs connection . 1t is brought 1nto your kind notzce that

'Mr Shah Wazir, OT Attendant; has been dlsappeared and his whereabouts is

not known till date He is an unwﬂhng worker disobedient, willful and -

habitually absent from h1s duty

—~Moreover he was directed again and again to resume his duty and ’

'exped1te rephes to the explanauons called for hlS willful absence ##t within three

days at his home address through reglstered letter No.4407, dated 20/05/2008

: and No 4706, dated 26 / CS/ 2008 but 1t was retuned undelivered.

_ Therefore 1t is recommended that dlscxphnary actlon may kmdly be
' Ve
-taken agamst the?named accused on account of his w111fu1 absence from his

.0fﬁc1al duty since 08/ 05/2008 under E&D Rules (Spec1a1 Powers QOOQ) ie.

removal from servrce ,

N
A

v,

- 3 K : . . ,1"!' . e
\ . o . At ™ &

; ) _ M DICAL § ,PEfRINTENDENT
P Said {aiss Kin

Hosp1tal Swat.

4
¥
{ .

- B n ¥ Lo [ A O
sesmont 9 s 15
.Dated Saidu;Sharif the /2008 A
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Eaeatso

No 9?; "‘7“"-/// £ . <- o  Dated Saidu Sharif the /R —&/ »/2@%

e, 8

-/"'The_Chféf Executive,
- Saidu Teachmg I-Iospxtals Swat

I Mr Shah Wazir Khan oT Attendant , o T
~ 2. Sher Khan, Ward Orderly .~ S /
Saldu Teachmg Hospltal Swat : S

Subjc:pt:‘ j ABSLNCE FROM DU"IY REETEE | S
Memo: ~ - - | B |

%

You are- absent smce 1ong and you were du ected to attend the ofﬁcc of the

undelslonad on 10- Ol 7011 vide IhiS office letler No 214-15/E-11. dated 08- OI 2011 but |
you failed to do 50. §

[

You axe thexefoxe duucted to explam teasons that as to why disciplinary

Your 1eplv must reach 11113 ofﬁce w1thm three days after the receipt of this

Iettel failing to \\thh strict dxsmplmaxy actlon will be taken ag'unst you whmh will

anmaouint lo termmdte v OUI sel‘ lces

V7 : .

/{ A . et (#fx

h CHILF T X CUTIVL
Sa1du Teac,hmo llospltal Swat.

(/‘

No 3{3’/)ﬂ >

Copv forwalded to the Accounts Sec‘uon MS Office, Saidu Teachmo '

Hospital, Swat io stuy. uu,u pay till further orderq

T -

** CHI<E> EC

Saldu Teachmg HO%pltal Swat
/43’ /

o‘
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. ° ) ) T ! ’ : . - B

e - ““‘ . ‘ . . ) ! B P »
o . DISCIPLINARYACTION - s / 5@

o - 1 the Chief E\ecutl\e Saldu Teachmg Hospltal -Swat, Competent Authority, am /
ul the oplmon that \/h Shah Wazir Khan S/O Fazal Rahman, OT Attendant Sa1du

Teaclnno Hospltal Swat has rendexed hnnselt hable to ‘be praceeded against as he’
commltted the foliowmg acts/ omlssmns within the meammz of Sectlon 3 of the North

West Tlonhel Province Removal Flom Semce (Spec1al Powe1) Oxdmance 2000,

sprris a.amgnded 2001.
e STATEM]ZNT OF ALLEG ATION Ty
9 . : _ B A ) )
b 1. Willful a‘wscnce from dutv
L : : \ , :
2. Dlsobedlellqe _ ' : .
L E 1 Migcenduet A
¥ For the purpose of sc1ut1mzmo the conduct of the said accused with reference to
. o bove wlleuatxons the follo\\mu are. heleb\' appmnted as enc]L iry officers under
ok :
iy \ ot the 01dm’1me
-
. I, Prof Dr. Aziz Ahmad - Chairman
g 2. Prof. Dr. Manzoor Ali © Member :
PSR, prof Ui tfarocu Rashiki  Membes
4, Mr.‘ Sarzamin Khan, A/O- '~ Member .
The enqu) officer ‘shall in accordance \"«th the ‘provision of ‘the ordinance
- provide 1eaoonaul«. oppoxtumt\f of heaung_, to the accused, record its ﬁndmge and make
. within-7 ‘da\s 01 ‘the receipt of this order. 1eco1nmend'mons as to punsshmcnl or other
4 u.uuu)p..au: dav Llu.l u.;ft'lﬁ}t the d\.\..t)t.\.f. '
\‘l . - ' : . - s . ,
A .
' Tae acuv;\t shall 10m the pxoceedmos on the datc tirye -and place to be H\cd by
J the enquuv olﬁ N IR '
ST o S er E)\FPUT!VE -
! TR N S o ' Sald.l Teacmng, t—iospm\l bwat. i,
, # . Copv forwarded to the:-
T i - 1. The above named otlicers. for informatioa and n:cessary “ction.
o 2 Mr. Shah Wazir Khan. OT Attendant, Saidu Tzaching Hospital. Swat.
o - ’
v e
f . . } . '. - . - . . ' ‘/./ o
| E o T T - CHIEF EXECUTTVi,
? R T 4T o - haldu .eadmmi ospiial. Svat,

.:'A:'
:

I

[ 3
i




. OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE,

- SAIDY TEACHIN% HOSPITAL, SWAT
AR

l//é“f / Dated £ //c’&'zon

NP

OFFICE ORDER

The enquiry commlttée constltuted vtde lh:s ofﬁce order No.901- 02 dateu 25- 01 2011is -
hereby modified as under: .

-1 £ Dr. Aziz Ahmad V.P Chmcal/Head Nledlcme Department Chairman
2.- Qref Dr. Manzoor Ali, Head Surgery : . Member
2 Prof. Dr. Haroon Rashid, Head Ophthalmology Daopt Member
L3 Mr. Sarzamin Khan Accounts Offlcer SMC Swat. . - Member’
. N : :
T T : - ‘ . CHIEF EXECUT!W‘ C f.,{,,
: e - : ' . asdu Teachmg Hospitals, yaat’ A g
\ _ ;_? (1

fioal Supermtendent Saidu Teachmg Hospital, Swat.-
e above named officers for information and necessar,( activn.

-

......

CHIEF EXECUTIV L.,
Saidu Teaching Hus_pn.als, Swat

| i
: L_" -
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.
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. enqu:ry against Mr. Shah Wazir Khan

No//f/é'/s-/ SMC/STH SWAT@ o

OFFI( E OF THE VICE PRINCIPAL CLINICAL
‘ SAIDU TEACHING ?OSPITAL SWAT

’ _— : : No V4/3 / Dated 7 92011
OFFICE ORDER o - ' 5 -

: ’ ' :5

_ A meeting of the enqunry committee framed byg‘the Chief Executfve,

Hospital, Swat comprising the following has been schedul
a.m. in the office of the Medical Supermtendent Saldu T

Saidu Teachlng
ed to be held on $§02-2011 at 1100
e‘éachlng Hospltal Swat to. conduct the

g s g o :
,1;'. — Prof Dr Haroon Rash:d Head Ophthalmotogy Department -
2. Prof; Dr. Manzoor Ali, Head Surgery.Depa ~;ﬂment \
3. Mr. Sarzamin Khan, Accounts Officer, SMClSwat. . S\

A

' VICE PRINCIPAL CLINICAL
) CHA!RMAN ENQUIRY COMMITTEE

Copy forwarded to the:. . - o i

The above named officers for mformatlon and to attend the meetmg on the scheduled 3
date, time and venue.

2. Mr. Shah Wazir Khan, OT Attendant for mformatlon He is directed to attend the office of -
the Enquiry Commuttee (MS Offlce) for recordlnf, hls statement accordmg[y

_—
% VICE PRINC]PAL CLINICAL
CH”AIRMAN ENQUIRY COMMITTEE

1.

kqu;v..%;..,s-'

P A

|
e R e e

S

e
R
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Re;&orfofﬁf{ij‘uiry Committee: : -

£

The enquiry committee consﬁtuted vide Chief Executive, STI—ﬁ office order No. 1 105/E-4 dated O(ZZ- §

2011, held its meeting on 10/02/2011 at 11:AM in office of MS, STH. .
According to the record, Mr. Shah Wazir » OT attendant

given-final warning to attend for duty twice during January 2011 and then Summon

Executive STH to report within 24 hours. Upon his failure to comply,
probe his case. : e

‘ 'péri()__d, When épeciﬁhallj; asked about his place of duty, he to'ild.

Executive STH at his home for'last two and half years at his home. He submitted a w

effect and an official order of posting ‘in the office of the Chief
~ attendance register of the office of C:E. and found blank space in

Service record of the official Mr. Shah Wazir Khan was revie\{;ved in detail.
consists of 145 Pages. All these pages consist of complaints of different H
wicharge of units regarding his absentees and disobedience. The file consists 0

His service record can be brieéfly surmised as follow: 3
No & Date Admin/Step Taken  Authorized Charge Leviéd Defense
= Officer i .
3116/E-2/94  Warning ‘DMS,SGH 1. (Negligence  In person.
30-04-94 -7 ofDuty) i written
: 2. (Disobediénce) Nil/Nil
3. (Misbehavior)

1710/E2095 Explanation . . - MO, I/C, S/W 12,3
02-05-95 o Lo :

TI26/E-2095 -do- MSSGH 123, . Nl
111295 | ~

Nil/Nil -

3

$361/E-2/96  -do- MO,I/CSGH 1,23  ° - Nil/Nil
%5 10296

7135/E-2/96  -do- 1 MSSGH 123 Nil/Nil
16-12:96 -

4376/E-2/97  -do- : MSSGH 123 Nil/Nil
30-05:97 - |

/E-2/97  -do- . . MSSGH- 23
07-06-97. o

ST99/E-2197  -do- ~MSSGH 123 Ni/Nil
12-06-97 -

6045/E-2/97 -do- o MS SGH 12,3 S NNl
02-07-97 , '

195/CWI9T Baquiry - - AIDMS . 1237 il
" 05-07-97 ‘ BRI :

S el

Nil/Nil

5y

ed by the Chief

, is é}gsent‘from duty since very long and was gé :
1
this‘committee was constituted to g

It was found that the file

that he.is working with the Ex-chief. . %
ritten reply to this - 3
xecutive. The commitiee checked the =
front of his name for last one year.

Result
/Remarks
Guilt/Confirm
med.

-do-
_do_ ' ?;:~ '
-do-

-do-

~do-
-do-
-do- - :
-do-

“do-




. . . RN
et .
< ! o .

674/E2 dated 23- 9 98 Charge Sheet

\\tnqutry reporj,by Dr. Khurshid Ali SMO I/C OPD

. Enqurry Report No. 5508/E/99 dated 3/8/99

02 09-99 Charge Sheet

o N07192 datedOl 11 99 |

| Enqulry Report Capt Dr Fazal Ah 4/99 to 10/99...

ll 12-99 - Enqulry report
2 2 2000 Cha1 ge Sheet No 1058/PF
19 09-2005 = Enquiry Commrttee

15 052007 Disciplining Commitiee

_ 97 E,yplanatlon MOVCS/W 1,23 ' Nil/Nil -do-
| 19 07-99 : o L |
9721/E-2/97 -do- - 'MS SGH 1,23 © - Nil/Nil
- 19-07-99 _ : . '
Ut 6174/E2/98 - Charge'Shéet. |- MSSGH . 123 . . Admited  -do-
07-10-98  Enquiry - - SMOVC ' Written admission - Minor penalty
oy ) ; 3 OPD of allegatron 2-10-98 6 day deduction from
. S | Pay of Oct 1998
¢ Co.- ) ) .
5S08/E-5/99  -do- Discipline 1,23 = " Inpersor/Nil 1. Holding of
’ : ' " Committee A . . One increment
, L with
L ' “Transfer form SGH accumulative
Y — -+ 2 MajorPenalty effect.
Ve ' | " : - 2. Warring for .~
- removal from
b Service if
5 found careless
’ in future. Vide
: . office order -
p 6175/PF/99
: ~, ' dt:25-09-99
6245/PF/99 suspension MSSGH = 123 © - S
.3 From Service/Duty , _ : :
6647/49/AB 3 Stoppage of Salary MS.SGH 1,23 . o | -

to be Removed out side STH _‘ x

No follow up available

Fmal Wamng

........ recomeded for major drscrplmary action

/

e DMS / SGTH - recomeded for.termmatlon of Service- .

No follow up

Transfer to another health facility recommended.

. Major Penalty recommended.




[

AL W TR Y e 41 e

~ PROF. - |
. HEAD OF SURGERY DEPARTMENT | o 5,,, e

v : ! .

Sir,
1 tis very obvnous from above details, that this ofﬁcml has never performed his duty properly in -
B ‘thlS institute since, 1994
‘;' -

y . 2. He is a chronie_ cas’é'qf absentées, disobediences and non compliance. He has never bothered

to give'explanation of his absentees.

e - -~

~3 He has wasted ihe vaiuable time of the ofﬁcers in conductmg enquires.

Moreover, It appears that he has been trylng to mﬂuence admmlstratlon politically to escape all '
sorts of pumshments and transfers :

H . - . ) : .
- The cornmlttees unammqusly recommend that-he'should be given an exemplary pumshmem.

O ogcg:gﬂj
B

R.AZIZ AHMAD ‘ L / L
'VICE-PRINCIPAL/HO MEDICINE DEPARTMENT - =, //W l -
(CHAIRMAN) o L /n ST

% o 4/g (gj/:/)/ AO-$orc. /

MANZOOR ALI g g

o e

(Member)' S D /“’W

PROF.DR.HARG o , L

HEAD OF OPH _.HALMOLY DEPARTMENT y v{! i
(Member) _ , ' ' O“ C‘Jw MMM gt ey / Lut / P }

; | | | : ' . / T&’Lami Ar A 5-@ rete JA/’»"" j":/\*‘!/"' 25

- S 2 gf:)/)ﬂ‘}< ~ {}«»C/Lta-v»'/"
S 3. ﬁw,sp/yw /2. [,(/mum/f

Dated: 10-02-2011

R R, -
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[ s:-ela:# o-usa ]

'__" J’wh—g:MwMG:h&.lo.J/uL?/J’fdumv(fi_,t __ v
fu/éww d;w le22-02- 2011,.?/)”;_./’)«..&1/}40’"
£19 03- 2011;}/2725/PF/5‘”7 WAe Tty
. Loz 04- 201 1,wf3104/PF/J,%,»~/-¢.JJJ/JLLM -
dm:.u..,fdwf .»_u/ L;(gt{a_y/gbuu,u&u;’nSf 25

| P |
LDAUM&UJ’JU4)o)ffc.dlpd)cwllm1bv“b)/w[u b
S S ~g¢.lpl.ﬂ.,wli/a,d/} f L.,/,cu" L,y/[, é It
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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVL
SAIDU I'EACHiNG HOSPITAL SWAT

R ~""N°_____/’ Dated 191 ;7/2011

WHEREAS Dlsuplmary Proc.eed:qgs were mztuated aeamsf I\/lr Shah Wazir Khan !

’G Fa7al Rahman Ol Attendmt Sa;du ;eachmg Hosmtal Svat on account of his

. 5 1 3 :.". - .- ° U
confmuou<' wnlfuiabsence from dul ¥ S ’ /’.'/~ ’ .
A .f . é . . ) . v 7 . ? "
e s IS A Y A A
. £ , . ) ,.

5““5 WHEREAS, an absence notlce was pub 1shed in Newspaper Wltll the dlreutaon S

L resume fus Ju“' wst.hm 14 days , {
_ ..... z‘. } ¢
/WD WHEREAS he fa;ied to resume hIS dutles in the stxpulated penod o
S ' :' ' s ' ~ : .
; ‘r'sO'v'J ROFORL, ui w,..,;..tem dum:"'ly aw-' ha’ Ang "f\nmr{@\rﬂd ...e ¢ ,;.g:;" . o
\i a 'ad evidence on record in eyercuse of the powers conferred under Sectlon-2 of the

NWFP. Removal from Qerv:ce (Specral Powers) Ord'nance 2000 pleased to

mpoae the major penalty of Compulsorv Retlrement from Serv:ce upon Mr Shah. C e
} - -

Waar Khan, OT Attendant Sa:du Teachmg hosp:tan Sw‘at wuth 1mmed|ate effect ' N |
N ! == {. "{ " . . ‘ ..-". s-' - :‘. . . - ‘
i 4 S TN gcme Exzcmwe
I ,’ L o ’ oL Satdu Teachlng Ho<p;tals Swat ;
2 .. . 4 N s . |
N TR r\oZng 8@/ S ;- - '
: "‘ ok S .” : ‘;é . ’ ’ >
L (’;opy forwarded to che: : P T R A ' !
é: "; f 1. ' . Sl- CL\VI \J\.llb- un, lfC’étIh JC!\HN:Q . huy - cdf ‘T[{. ’K"‘iW’ r’t’S l.cne .
. /n Medical %eper;ntendent Saldu Teachlng Hos pitai, Swat:
{% R C -5 .District Comptmller of Accounts, Swat ' o
h_ el 6 Accounts S‘Y:tnon . MIS- Offlce, STH SWnt i :
,}u' .“. ! ’ '.
| SV * -7 Mr. Shah Wanr S/O Fazal Rahman resadent of Shaheen Abad Sa: !
: 4 ; : : i
g b . Sharif, Swat : 3 : o ;
3 o - A B
. R S . CHIEF EXECUTIVEL /| YL/
Nt A s Saidu Teaching Hosmtdx:, bwar
R i SR T G %{' -'



4 thls office Ietter No 1502/PF dated 21- 02 20]£3 but you did not respond to.

. the same and absent still.

No. //%/(’(/@Z

HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT

/75/5%%

Dated SalduSharlfthe L[ / 3 /2013

\'~TQ: | ) ‘ (@
,;;-' ) - ) B \ E . ' co- L

IVIr Shah Wazir - o o |
OT Attendant, - . L . o _)_&\ \
Saidu Teachmg Hospltal Swat i | /’ P
. - o ‘ e (\-t:)
" Subject: ABSENCE FROM DUTY ?
“Memo: - Gl L Lo
BRI You are absent from your duty smce 01- 02 2013 tlll date. ln | s k
thls regard you were dlrected to explam the reasons of your absence vide i

"i) .

You are therefore directed to rebsume‘-your duty and explain

¢ the reasons for y,our willful absence immediately; otherwise strict action

~will be taken against; you.

EDICAL St RINTE DENT 3
aldu Teachlng Hospl _ 0{
u Teachine fosp] -W‘V

Copy forwarded to the Account Section, MS Office, Saidu

Teachmg Hospntal Swat with the directlon to stop his pay till further

~ orders. S o o . . .

s

MEDICAL s'{;/PEmNT;EN NT,
Saidu Teaching Hospital?

<
~3
wL

5 - A
' ?




RS

FlOt.1

: To: -

P _,ﬁ:l/l \V’ 'i

The Medxcal Supenntendent
Saldu Teaching . Hosp1ta1 Swat_

Mr Shah Wazxr 0.T. Attendent

) S T. H Saldu Shant Swat
Subject- ABSENT FROM DUTY.
Nemo: : -

‘a
2

It has come 10 the notice of the undersigned that you are absent

from duty t1om 1-2—2013 W1th out any apphcatnon/leave

“

(PSRN

: Copy f01wa1ded 10 Accounts Braneh,for information an
 the pay of the above named ofﬁmal ull furthe\ order.” E C '

_ You are dn ected to explam the reason of absentee
days after tHe teceipt of this letter, other wise your pay will be stop from

Ny _ Medical Su rintendent, -'
Cﬂ _ S Teaching
C

Dated | 07/02/2013

Hospital Swat;

with in thr ee
D.AO., Ofﬁee

dto st'o_ﬁ _: :
- ‘ - p Medmcal Sup&tendent,
O Wdu Teachmg Hospital Sw
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OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDBNT SAIDU TEACHING
HOSPITAL L SAIDU SHARIF _SWAT

02/0? /ﬂ? Dated Sa:duSharlfthe /5 /5 /2013

: o M. ShahWazur C 7%

'OTAttendant o ? ,
ASalduTeachlng Hospltal Swat . o |

~ Subject:  ABSENCE FROM DUTY
" Memo: = - - g
L .Reference this- of'hce Ietter No. 1813/PF dated 04- 03 2013 L

; - o fof e
Wthh has been teturned to th!S office wnth the remarks that you are not

traceable anywhere and you are absent from your duty since 01-02- 2013'
L "“ ' . . -"-‘._g:

; tllldate Coe b R . _

You are therefore dlrected to resume your duty W|th|n Lgvdays

and explaln the reasons for your willful absence, otherwise strict actlon ‘

| quI be taken agamst you. -
éa ‘ MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT,
Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat

‘No. 02//0 vy

— g

Copy forwarded to the Account Sectlon MS Office, Saldu
Teachmg Hospltal Swat.

_‘MEDICAL SUP INTENDENT
Saldu Teachmg Hospltal Swat
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B OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT SAIDU‘XTEACHING
Y, ,HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF, SWAT

.gf R Dated Saldu Shanfthe \& /0\'\/201% A

eyt 5
EN sy

‘ ?'~0FFICE’O DER

Mr. Shah Wazur OT Attendant Saldu Teachmg Hosprtal Swat is absent: frorr

A by 1 ¢
AR oy’

Pl ' hIS duty since 01- 02 2013. The fo!!owmg enquury ‘committee is hereby constituted tc |

' probe hlS absence case and submlt thelr report to the undersrgned wuthln a weel

e

time to proceed further in the matter

/

1. Dr Rahmatullah Opa! snr: D!Stl‘lct Phys:cuan - &mhercﬂw
: , 2 Prof Dr. Manzoor Ali, HoD Surgery o R Member '
c - 3. Prof. Dr. Haroon Rashld HoD Ophth e Member -

- i MEDICA

- PER!NTENE:W I
' S SarduT‘ ac ing Hospital

Copy forwarded to the:

y

1 The above named off:cers

L2 Mr. Shah Wazrr OTAttendant R/O Mokh: Chall Shagal Sardu Sharlf Swat i

‘ : " MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

% Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat




; e

‘The Medical Super:ntendent ,
Sardu Teachmg Hosprtal Swat f‘

NQUIRY REPORT WITH REFERENCE TO LETTER NO. 2792-93[PF _

- -DATED 10-04-2013 (REGARDING ABSE
e KHAN, or A'ITENDANT) '

3 Pléase refer to the letter quoted ébove |

A meetlng of the mqurry commrttee was held in the D. M S Offrce- ~
f‘ "Saldu Teachlng Hospital, Swat on 18-04- 2013 at 11:30 a.m. for conductmg enqurry

jregardmg absence of Mr. Shah Wazir, OT Attendant Saidu Teachlng Hospital,

, '.Swat The foilowmg enqunry members attended the meetlng

T =

3 o - L E)r Rahmatullah Opal Semor Dlstrlct Physician - e
N e ~ 2. Prof. Dr. Haroon Rashid, HoD Ophthalmology S
3. Prof Dr. ManzoorAh HoD Surgery - _
| A reglstered letter bearmg No 2931 34/PF dated 10-04- 2013 waS'/
" - 1ssued at the home address of Mr Shah Wazrr OT Attendant but the letter was
e - hot received by the home Jincumbents statmg that he is absent from home since.
| long His whereabouts are not known :
' _ ' The said findings are forwa rded'foé necessary Iegal' action.
" Dr. RAL'I_MA'[UI.LQH OPAL PROF! AROON RASHID F. DR MANZOOR ALl .
o " Senior District Ph,ysican ~ HoD Ophthaimology; HoD Surgery o
Co ' ~_ (Chairman Committee) (Mernber Commlttee) - {(Member Committee)
5 o T RT s [,/
: \\ o | .F: 7 S
./6}; e
. . : i - -
: X ' 27"
-
3 | - A
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. The Senior Superintendent of Police, ' ’}?/

L ‘I‘he Medical Superintendent,

”/GB dated Saldu Sharlfthe,. /8 - /2014, |

i o
[

Investigatlon, Swat. : | % :

‘Saidu Group of Teaching Hospltal Lo ! ,: :
“at Saldu Shanf Swat : o '

.No. C//? /

Subject'
* Memo:

| 07-07-2014.

jCASE FIR_NO. 280 DATED 03 06 2014 U/S 420/489-
: PPC P.S KHURSHAID KHAN SHAHEED.

- —_— .

A copy of AFIR‘bf the élibjectgcasé is sent herewith for further

necessary oction, please. . __.

AZ:Revfcr'cnce"' to. yoﬁr O’ffiéc‘-{' memo No.7677/P.F 'Sif: dated

exfdent of Police,
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OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTEN:

SAIDU TEACH!NG HOSPITAL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT

- i
Ph 0946 9240126-27 Fax 0946-9240122

Dated K / f /2014

No

To .
The SSP Investugatlon Swat ! | .

-

Subject CASE FIR ‘NO. 280 DATED 03-06-2014 U/S 420/489 F PPC PS

KHURSHAID KHAN SHAHEED

Memo: d
s 7

Referente your letter No 4121/GB dated 18-07-2014.

In this connection it is submitted that the ofﬁcé_t{concerned is on

— —

long Jeave. His whereabouts is not known to thlS office

It is further added that the FIR is not relating to this office to
mterfere |n the matter hence he may be contacted on his home address to

clartfy h:s pos:t:on by hlmself bemg the same is hlS pnvate matter/busmess

L1 . A Tt
4. MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

Saidu Teaching Hospital, Swat B

p————

T S
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" named C-IV under mtnmatton to thls Office.

No /GB"_ ey

T SR 1 o . SRS PR A

The Dzstrict Pollce Ofﬂcer, Swat

The Medaca] Supermtendent
Saldu Group of Hospltal
- Saidu Sharlf Swat.

. 0 GB dated Gulkada the, 2 é s /2014.

'Subject; COMPLIANT AGAINST C-IV SHAH WAZIR KHAN.
. Memo: -

Accordmg to the’ report of Iocai Pohce of Pohce Statuon Saidu Sharif, C-IV Shah Waz:r

- Khan s/o Fazal Rahman r/o Chail Shagai Saidu Sharif i is mvolved in case FIR No. 280 dated 03-06 2014 u/s :

420/489 F PPC Police Station Saldu Shanf

/.;A__ St :s therefore, requested that Departmental action rnay be taken against the above 7

-

ér, Swat’

gl

o S .. : o District Police

Copy to SHO Pohce Statton Saldu Sharlf for information w/r to his Parwana 19 09 2014,

District Police Officer, Swat
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